FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Jackson to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 429 by Senator Barrow

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In Amendment No. 3 by the House Committee on Health and Welfare (#4835), on page 1,
- 3 line 9, change "August 1, 2016," to "January 1, 2017,"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 In Amendment No. 3 by the House Committee on Health and Welfare (#4835), on page 1,
- delete line 20 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "Medical School."
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 14, after "disqualification, the" delete the remainder of the line and delete
- 9 line 15 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "vacancy shall be filled in the same manner
- 10 as the original appointment."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, delete lines 20 through 29 in their entirety
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 14 Delete Amendment Nos. 14 through 20 by the House Committee on Health and Welfare
- 15 (#4835)
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 17 Delete Amendments Nos. 1 through 5 by the Legislative Bureau (#3596)
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 19 In Amendment No. 21 by the House Committee on Health and Welfare (#4835), on page 2,
- 20 line 32, change "19" to "1"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- In Amendment No. 21 by the House Committee on Health and Welfare (#4835), on page 3,
- 23 line 1, change "(5)" to "(3)"